

MHKO050032662026



Presented on : 01-07-2026
Registered on : 02-07-2026
Decided on : --
Duration :

IN THE COURT OF
Jt.Civil Judge Jr.Dn. Ichalkaranji AT ,Kolhapur
Presided Over by Smt. R. D. Kharate

Cri.M.A./190/2026

Gopal Janaba Sawant

VERSUS

State of Maharashtra through Shahapur Police Station Ichalkaranji

Exh no.	Order
1	Call say of APP
2	Filed
3	Filed

Date- 02/07/2026

(Smt. R. D. Kharate)
Jt.Civil Judge Jr.Dn.& J.M.F.C.,
Ichalkaranji