

MHKO050032662026



Cri.M.A./190/2026

**Gopal Janaba Sawant Vs. State of Maharashtra through Shahapur Police Station
Ichalkaranji**

Exh. No.	Detail	Order
4	Say filed by APP	Seen.

Date : 15-07-2026

(Smt. R. D. Kharate)

Judicial Magistrate F.C. Court No. 1

Ichalkaranji.